Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

22044
22041
22079
22026
22042
22049
22037
22016
22002
22074
22076
22007
22050
22030
22020
22012
22080
22019
22073
22078
22011
22018
22057
22023
22006
22072
22068
22022
22077
22004
22014
22027
22048
22051

M ckey
Fl ash C
Gem
Booker T
Fringe
Chai

Li ndy
Peyt on
Rhymne

W nkl e
Goose

Ri sk
Schmut zy
Envy
Cash

Ri pl ey
Wi sky
Chant ey
Bl aze

Fl ash H
Spirit
Nakoma
Kel sey
Anna
Speed

Si nmrer
Lanbchop
Leah
Qid M
Jack
Cor azon
Zen

Ki x
Whoosh

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

26021
26018

Wi p
Hool i gan

Mast er s
Ti me

44.
50.
51.
52.
47.
38.
39.
46.
38.
41.
50.
40.
49.
38.
36.
25.
19.
23.
38.
18.
24.
14.
21.
21.
30.
21.
22.
13.
22.

12
24
05
92
64
01
69
82
83
68
36
66
85
05
65
28
35
31
41
75
52
81
35
90
36
39
73
97
70

9. 26

11.
Absent
Absent
Absent

42

Mast er s
Ti me

49.
56.

93
80

Saturday, October 27, 2012

M aster s Snooker

22 inch Judge:

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0

26 inch Judge:

RC1

1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+7

Davi d Bozak

RC3

1+5 1+7

1+5 1+6

1+7  1+7

1+7  1+7

1+7

1+6

1+6

1+7

1+6

1+7  1+7
1+2

1+7  1+7

1+7  1+7

1+7

1+0

1+0

1+7

1+0

1+0

Davi d Bozak

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
20
27
27
27
20
20

N
OO OO0 O0O0DO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOCO U Ul ol o1 ©©

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

27
20

Scor e

OO FrRP PP, 00OV

Scor e

59
52

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q

Super Q

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



3 26013 Maggi e May 56. 34 1+4
4 26016 Bounder 46. 22 1+4
26001 Tenpo 43. 54 1+7
26015 Bai | ey 29. 33 1+6
26009 Hank 36. 85 1+7
26023 Fusi on 27.14 1+7
26008 Bossman 12. 39 1+7
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16020 Ri pcord No Ti e 1+7
2 16019 Ritz No Ti e 1+7
3 16021 M ckl e 46. 37 1+7
4 16009 Sanba 48. 39 1+7
16023 But t ons 54.71 1+7
16004 T2 59. 75 1+7
16002 M chael 45. 59 1+0
16011 Ni Ki 32.77 1+5
16022  Avi shai 54. 95 1+7
16015  Tatum No Tinme 1+7
16006 | dgi e No Tinme 1+7
16014 Bri dget No Tinme 1+7
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12002 Super Sonic 51.10 1+4
2 12004 Harrel s 58. 03 1+7
3 12006 Roc 61. 81 1+7
4 12003 Radar 52.79 1+2
12012 Frenzi No Ti e 1+4
12009 Maggi e 39. 16 1+2
12008 Qui ck Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 58
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 43.1%

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+0

Judge:

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

1+6
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

Davi d Bozak

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0

Davi d Bozak

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6

27
20
27
27
20
20

9

O O U1 o Ul

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

27
20
20
27
5
2

38
32
31
25
25
24

Scor e

59
52
51
49
44
44
34
33
33
23
17

Scor e

53
52
52
46
31
21

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

P12007 Twi X
P12002 dlie
P12012 Ketch' um
P12003 Rico
P12019 Dash

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

P22025 Baron
P22020 Kenna
P22024 Bounce
P22012 Rosie
P22029 M nnie
P22030 Si none
P22004 Holly

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

P16029 G ace
P16016 Neo
P16007 Emma
P16028 Jake
P16023 Wen
P16006 Dodger
P16003 Roscoe
P16024 Quiz

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Ar mband Nane

P0O8005 Wnni e
P08007 April

Saturday, October 27, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

52. 40
58. 85
56. 62
44, 28
Absent

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

50. 33

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

47. 36
50. 40
40. 11
No Ti e
41.19
No Ti e
38. 36
21. 86

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

49. 20
33.49

I 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7 27
1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7 20
1+7  1+7  1+7 9
147 1+7 146 5

I 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

144 1+5 1+6 143 2
1+7  1+7  1+7

1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7

144 1+5 146

147 1+6

1+0

O OO o0 uwvu-~N

I 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

147 1+6 1+7 27
145 1+6 1+6 27
144 1+5 1+6 27
1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7 9

1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7
145 1+7 146
143 1+7 1+0 140
144 1+6 140

o O wOo

I 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

146 1+7 1+5 147 27
144 1+6 1+6 5

Scor e

59
52
33
28

Scor e

49
33
32
18
15

Scor e

50
47
45
41
32
30
14
13

Scor e

56
24

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 27, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V12003 Luca No Ti nme 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 Qualified
2 V12007 Nat han 59. 29 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+7 2 34
3 V12002 Burgee 35.90 1+7 1+7 146 5 28
Openi ng: 55 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 V08002 Logan 59. 06 1+4 1+6 1+6 27 46 Qualified
V08001 Pi per Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 169 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 22073 Bl aze
22074 W nkl e
26009 Hank
26015 Bai | ey

2 26003 Tex
26010 Nellie

4 22023 Anna
26023 Fusi on
22064 Chi gger
26008 Bossman

1 22053 Sky
26021  Wip

5 22077 Quid M
26001 Tenpo
22072 Si mer
22076 Goose
22058 Bi mi ni
22080 Wi sky
22048 Ki x
22049 Chai
22042 Fringe
22068 Lanbchop
22027 Zen
22021 Mer
22030 Envy
22019 Chant ey
22044 M ckey
22016 Peyt on
26009 *** Hank ***

Saturday, October 27, 2012
MastersPairs

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

41. 50

41. 32

42. 43

45. 37

37.53

42.59

46. 47

53. 99

48. 99

Absent

54.76

No Ti ne

54. 96

Mast ers

R

0

Open

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Davi d Bozak
E

0

Scor e

41.50

Elim

41. 32

42. 43

45. 37

37.53

42.59

46. 47

Elim

53. 99

53. 99

59. 76

Elim

64. 96

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22051 Whoosh
22011 Spirit
22078 Fl ash H

6 22009 Dazzl e
22079 Gem

7 22007 Ri sk
22012 Ri pl ey
22003 Honky Tonk
22006 Speed
22002 Rhyne
22069 Puffin
12002 Super Soni c
22041 Fl ash C
12001 Aivia
26022 Dandy
16023 But t ons
22026 Booker T

D stance: 158 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16011 Ni Ki
16021 M ckl e

4 16009 Sanba
16020 Ri pcord
16001 Poppy
16002 M chael

3 12009 Maggi e
16004 T2
12012 Frenzi
16019 Ritz

2 12005 W nni e
16006 | dgi e

Absent

51.

40.

No

49.

45.

54 seconds

31

.43

21

Ti me

49

.07

Ti me

23

Ti me

39.

50.

50.

47.

54.

40.

80

02

50

77

19

03

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Judge:
F

0

Davi d Bozak
E

0

61. 31

43. 43

45. 21

Elim

59. 49

64. 07

Elim

45. 23

Scor e

39. 80

50. 02

50. 50

a47. 77

64. 19

40. 03

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



12003 Radar No Ti ne

16008 Fl ash

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

58

34
58. 6%

1

Elim



57 seconds

D stance: 169 yards SCT:
Armband Nane Ti me
P22019 Al ex 53. 17
P22025 Baron
P22020 Kenna 60. 82
P22029 M nni e
P16023 Wen 54,31
P16025 Sayre
P12002 dlie 47. 86
P16029 G ace
P16006 Dodger 52. 45
P16009 West
P12007 Twi X 47.91
P16024 Quiz
P08007 April 52. 86
P16009 *** \\est ***

D stance: 158 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

P12019 Dash

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 57 seconds

Absent

Saturday, October 27, 2012
Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11

R S
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11
R S

Scor e

53.

65.

54.

47.

57.

47.

52.

17

82

31

86

45

91

86

Scor e

Davi d Bozak

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Davi d Bozak

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

171 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26022
26001
26018
26015
26003
26009
26021

Dandy
Tenpo
Hool i gan
Bai | ey
Tex

Hank
Wi p

171 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22014
22007
22076
22044
22026
22072
22019
22008
22073
22074
22068
22081
22079
22033
22041
22016
22080
22058
22006
22078
22038
22052
22042
22048
22050
22012
22021
22004
22037

Cor azon
Ri sk
Goose

M ckey
Booker T
Si mrer
Chant ey
St at

Bl aze

W nkl e
Lanbchop
Royce
Gem

M ya

Fl ash C
Peyt on
Wi sky
Bi m ni
Speed

Fl ash H
Nyal ka
Seri
Fringe
Ki x
Schmut zy
Ri pl ey
Mer

Jack

Li ndy

54 seconds

Ti me

54 seconds

2338888

51
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti me

38.
41.
42.
43.
43.
45.
45.
46.
41.

01
©

23333333880888883838885

16
27
23
01
39
41
51
33

Saturday, October 27, 2012

33333

Sddddcadaada

Masters Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts

N oNoN-NoloNe}

OO0 O0O0000000000000000000000000

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Mast ers

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO0 0D0DO0OO0OO0DO0D0D0DO0COONPFPPFPOOOOOOOOOO

26 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 0D0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0OO0OO0ORFR FPPPFPOOOOOOODO

F

OO OO oOoo

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNelNolNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNololNol

E

PR RPRRPRREPREPO

E

PR PRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPOO0OCOODOOO0OO0OOOOOO

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

UNOOOOOO OO
3

33333333333333?3

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22030 Envy No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22077 Qid M No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22064 Chi gger No Ti e 0. 00 0
22009 Dazzl e No Ti nme 0. 00 0
22027 Zen Absent
22051 Whoosh Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16002 M chael 41. 56 0. 00 0
2 16020 Ri pcord 42.24 0. 00 0
3 16021 M ckl e 42. 65 0. 00 0
4 16006 | dgi e 43.12 0. 00 0
16019 Ritz 45. 35 0. 00 0
16023 Butt ons 49. 14 0. 00 0
16001 Poppy 56. 67 2. 67 0
16011 Ni ki 41. 22 0. 00 0
16009 Samba 53. 97 0. 00 1
16004 T2 No Tinme 0. 00 0
16014 Bri dget No Ti e 0. 00 0
16003 Deuce No Tinme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 58 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12009 Maggi e 58. 08 0.08 1
12012 Frenzi No Ti e 0. 00 0
12006 Roc No Ti nme 0. 00 0
12002 Super Sonic No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 26.8%

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OOPFrPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

12 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

O O oo

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

F

O O oo

N S =

E

P PPOOOO0OO0OOOOO

E

N Y =

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

.00
.00
00
00
.00
00

munoOOoOOOO0O

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

5.08

Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 171 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22024
P22005
P22006
P22025
P22019
P22029
P22020
P22004
P22003

Bounce
Chowder
Slick
Bar on
Al ex

M nni e
Kenna
Hol |'y
Brimm e

A WOWN PP

D stance: 171 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16006
P16022
3 P16009
P16015
P16023
P16014
P16024
P16005

Dodger
Cache
West
Ki ba
W en
Anna
Qi z

Zoi e

N

D stance: 160 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12007
2 P12010
P12005
P12003

TW X
The Fly
Wl es

Ri co

D stance: 160 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P0O8005 Wnni e

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

57 seconds

Saturday, October 27, 2012

Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
49. 09 0. 00 0 0
51. 00 0. 00 0 0
51. 38 0. 00 0 0
53. 44 0. 00 0 0
55. 46 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Absent

Absent

57 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
51.72 0.00 0 0
62. 30 5.30 0 0
52.94 0.00 1 1
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
57 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
42.68 0.00 0 0
54. 99 0.00 1 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0
61 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me TFl ts R S
45, 38 0.00 0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
12 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
5.30
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



2 PO8007 April 56. 13

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.

00

0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 171 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

V12002 Burgee

D stance: 160 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 V08002 Logan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 60 seconds

53. 34

SCT: 60 seconds

53.44

Saturday, October 27, 2012

Veterans Standard
Vet er ans
TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
Vet er ans
TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
2
0
0
0
1
50. 0%

12 inch Judge:

F

0

8 inch Judge:

F

0

Davi d Bozak
E Scor e
1 Elim

Davi d Bozak
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Armband Nane

26022
26008
26018
26021
26009
26007
26023
26016
26001
26015

Dandy
Bossman
Hool i gan
Wi p
Hank
Vapor
Fusi on
Bounder
Tenpo
Bai | ey

Ar mband Nane

22048
22074
22007
22066
22079
22072
22019
22021
22069
22073
22076
22058
22064
22037
22004
22050
22002
22008
22023
22042
22012
22026
22053
22014
22022
22001

Ki x

W nkl e
Ri sk
Phoeni x
Gem

Si mrer
Chant ey
Mer
Puffin
Bl aze
Goose
Bi m ni
Chi gger
Li ndy
Jack
Schmut zy
Rhymne
St at
Anna
Fringe
Ri pl ey
Booker T
Sky

Cor azon
Leah
Slider

Ganbl e:

Ti

34.
35.
32.
36.
31.
38.
39.
41.
35.
38.

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.
36.
35.
35.
36.
38.
35.
37.
38.
39.
37.
37.
37.
38.
34.
51.
38.
42.
43.
39.
38.
36.
36.
38.
45.
40.

Saturday, October 27, 2012
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds

e 7Pt

46
79
75
49
43
29
50
37
51
50

16 seconds

e 7Pt

49
44
11
99
40
43
34
76
90
67
10
40
80
59
15
08
00
25
51
17
10
33
44
76
47
02

NDNNNMNNNNPEPEPEPDN

P NEFPNNEPEDNNMNNNNNNPRPRPEPNNMNPEPEDNMNNMNNNNDDNDDN

Mast ers

SPt

P NDNNEDNNMNNDWDN

3Pt

NNWNPEWEADNNDN

Mast ers

SPt

NEFP WORFRPPFPNENNNODNWOEPDNNEPRPRPWORLRDNNDNDNDOW

3Pt

WWNWWPEArDRARWWWERPNWPARWWWWDNOORMWDNWDPMW

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

A WDNOODMDSWO A~OG

Gambl e

20
20
20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

P WOWWOWPRARERPRPOWCWWLWWIAOANDNWWLWWRAREPNWPAAWOWWW

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

55
52
48
39
37
35
35
35
33
29

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

61
59
56
56
56
55
52
52
52
52
49
49
47
40
37
37
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
31
31
30

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

22030
22083
22044
22006
22078
22046
22068
22016
22080
22011
22038
22041
22081
22003
22051
22028
22027

Envy

Tr udy

M ckey
Speed

Fl ash H
Rukh
Lanbchop
Peyt on
VWi sky
Spirit
Nyal ka
Fl ash C
Royce
Honky Tonk
WWhoosh
Hol |'y
Zen

Ar mband Nane

16011
16014
16002
16021
16020
16006
16015
16023
16019
16009
16012
16004
16008

Ni Ki

Bri dget
M chael
M ckl e
Ri pcord
| dgi e
Tat um
But t ons
Rtz
Sanba
Silk

T2

Fl ash

Ar mband Nane

12001
12003
12002
12012
12009
12004
12008

Aivia
Radar

Super Soni c
Frenzi
Maggi e
Hanel s

Qui ck

No
Ab
Ab
Ab

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
36.
34.
37.
40.
35.

No

37.
41.

No

41.
41.
42.

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
42.
37.

No

39.

No

.49
. 20
.07
.46
.34
.05
. 20
.75
.32
.35
.01
Ti nme
.04
Ti nme
sent
sent
sent

OCORRFPRPREPNNREPFNNRERERN

17 seconds

nme

60
70
64
27
79
06
Ti e
73
80
Ti e
20
36
50

7Pt

P PFRPOFRPEFPDNNNNMNDNDNDN

18 seconds

nme

40
90
51
Ti e
67
Ti e

Absent

7Pt

P, OFPDNO

1 3
2 3
2 3
0 4
1 2
2 2
1 2
1 2
0 5
2 2
2 2
2 2
3 2
0 0
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 4
2 3
2 3
3 3
2 4
2 4
0 4
2 2
2 2
3 2
2 1
1 2
1 2
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 1
2 3
2 2
3 2
1 2
1 2

OrrA,PAAPMMAOWWOAWWWENDN

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

AP OOWWWWWEAEANMNDNDWO

Gambl e

20
20
20

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

WwWwhowprbow

Gambl e

20

30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
25
Elim

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

57
56
55
40
40
39
29
26
26
24
23
22
22

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

41
37
26
25
21
21

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 27, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P22025 Baron 39.78 2 1 2 4 20 49 Qualified
2 P22005 Chowder 41. 54 2 1 2 2 20 47 Qualified
3 P22024 Bounce 37.90 2 2 3 2 35
4 P22010 Dyl an 37.78 2 2 2 4 34
P22031 Mur phy No Tinme 2 1 3 2 30
P22020 Kenna 45. 30 1 2 1 5 25
P22019 Al ex 37.79 0 3 2 3 24
P22029 M nnie 34.22 0 1 4 2 19
P22030 Si nobne No Ti e 0 0 3 5 14
P22012 Rosie Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P16023 Wen 43. 23 2 1 3 4 32
2 P16007 Enma 40. 88 2 1 3 3 31
3 P16024 Quiz 45. 20 2 0 5 2 31
4 P16006 Dodger 40. 43 1 0 4 7 26
P16029 G ace 42. 07 1 2 2 3 26
P16025 Sayre 47.75 1 0 4 3 22
P16003 Roscoe 46. 30 0 2 2 3 19
P16022 Cache 43. 24 0 1 2 2 13
P16016 Neo 44. 25 0 1 2 2 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P12010 The Fly 38.93 1 0 4 5 20 44 Qualified
2 P12007 Twi x No Tinme 2 3 3 2 40
3 P12005 Ml es 55. 23 1 1 2 3 21
P12019 Dash Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 PO8005 Wnnie No Ti e 0 3 2 3 24



P08007 Apri l Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 27, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 V12002 Burgee 36. 75 2 1 4 3
2 V12004 Bracey 35. 80 2 0 4 4
3 V12006 Charlie 42. 42 0 2 2 4
4 V12007 Nat han 47. 42 0 1 2 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 V08002 Logan 44,41 0 2 2 7
V08001 Pi per Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoru

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

34
30
20
16

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

23



Saturday, October 27, 2012

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26021  Wip 23.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 26023 Fusi on 25.43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 26009 Hank 26. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 26015 Bai | ey 28. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26001  Tenpo 26.50 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26007  Vapor 30.31 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26022 Dandy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26018 Hool i gan No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26013 Maggi e May No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26008 Bossnan No Time 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26016 Bounder No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22074  Wnkle 23.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 22050 Schnut zy 23.34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22026 Booker T 23.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22042 Fringe 24.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 22058 Bi mi ni 24.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
6 22012 Ri pl ey 24. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22079 Gem 24. 27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22037 Li ndy 24. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22076 Goose 24.42 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22068 Lanmbchop 24. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22021 Mer 24. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22044 M ckey 25.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22007 Ri sk 25.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22009 Dazzl e 26. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22072 Si mer 26. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22080 Wi sky 26. 37 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22019 Chant ey 26.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22041 Fl ash C 27. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22018 Nakorma 28. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22078 Fl ash H 28. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22073 Bl aze 29. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22014  Corazon 22.73 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22030 Envy 27.83 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22006 Speed 28.73 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
22008 St at No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



22048 Ki x No Tinme 0. 00 0
22022 Leah No Tinme 0. 00 0
22053 Sky No Tinme 0. 00 0
22011 Spirit No Tinme 0. 00 0
22016 Peyt on No Ti e 0. 00 0
22081 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0
22051 Whoosh Absent
22027 Zen Absent
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 34 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16002 M chael 22.49 0. 00 0
2 16021 M ckl e 23.77 0. 00 0
3 16006 | dgi e 23.90 0. 00 0
4 16011 Ni Ki 25.35 0. 00 0
16020 Ri pcord 25. 87 0. 00 0
16009 Sanba 28.08 0. 00 0
16023 But t ons 28. 77 0. 00 0
16004 T2 36. 69 2.69 1
16019 Ritz No Tinme 0. 00 0
16015 Tat um No Ti e 0. 00 0
16022  Avi shai No Tinme 0. 00 0
16001 Poppy No Ti e 0. 00 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12012 Frenzi 23.76 0. 00 0
2 12002 Super Sonic 24. 64 0. 00 0
3 12009 Maggi e 35.99 0. 00 0
12008 Qui ck Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 35
Percent Qualified: 61.4%

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O 0o

12 inch Judge:

S

o o

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

F

o o

R N

E

P PPRPPOOOOOOOO

E

o o

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

.00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.00
69
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Nooooooo

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

141 yards

Armband Nane

P22031
P22024
P22010
P22006
P22025
P22008
P22019
P22029
P22012
P22004
P22020
P22003
P22030

Mur phy
Bounce
Dyl an
Slick
Bar on
Tenbi
Al ex

M nni e
Rosi e
Hol |'y
Kenna
Bri mmi
Si nbne

141 yards

Ar mband Nane

P16014
P16006
P16010
P16007
P16003
P16009
P16016

Anna
Dodger
Graci e
Enmma
Roscoe
West
Neo

130 yards

Armband Nane

P12007
P12005
P12012
P12019

Tw X
Wl es
Ket ch'
Dash

130 yards

Armband Nane

PO8008

Gypsy

Saturday, October 27, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 37 seconds
Ti me

25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
28.
31.57
32. 86
Absent
Absent
Absent
e Absent
Absent

08
13
26
42
69
80

SCT: 37 seconds
Ti me

25.
27.
27.
29.
31.
31.
No

34
29
42
75
65
14
Ti nme

SCT: 37 seconds
Ti me

23.59
42. 04
47.01
Absent

um

SCT: 40 seconds
Ti me

43.59

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O
Cooooooo
Cooooooo

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

coooooo0
OFrLr OOO0OO0OOo
OO OO0 OoOo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
5. 04 1 0
10. 01 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

3.59 1 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

Elim

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
10. 04

Elim

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

8.59

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 73.7%
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 40 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F
1 V12002 Burgee 28.19 0. 00 0 0 0
V12006 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
V12005 NMonty Absent
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 40 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 V08002 Logan 30.73 0. 00 0 0 0
V08001 Pi per Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 8
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 16
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 72. 7%

Davi d Bozak
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Davi d Bozak
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
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